
TOPPINGS TOPPINGS 
Pepperoni • Sausage •Extra Cheese •Ham • Spinach •Bacon •Mushrooms Pepperoni • Sausage •Extra Cheese •Ham • Spinach •Bacon •Mushrooms 

Green Peppers •Anchovies •Onions •Black Olives •Green Olives Green Peppers •Anchovies •Onions •Black Olives •Green Olives 
Hamburger •Hot Peppers •Pineapple •Tomato • Sauerkraut •Jalepenos Hamburger •Hot Peppers •Pineapple •Tomato • Sauerkraut •Jalepenos 
Canned Mushrooms • Broccoli •Chicken • Old World Sausage (add 25¢)Canned Mushrooms • Broccoli •Chicken • Old World Sausage (add 25¢)

Cheeses: Feta •Cheddar •Parmesean • Low Fat Cheese Cheeses: Feta •Cheddar •Parmesean • Low Fat Cheese 

Sauces: Extra Sauce •Olive Oil •Alfredo •White Ranch •Garlic Mist  Sauces: Extra Sauce •Olive Oil •Alfredo •White Ranch •Garlic Mist  

	 7" Baby 	 9" Small 	 12" Medium 	 15" Large 	 7" Baby 	 9" Small 	 12" Medium 	 15" Large 
Plain Cheese 	 3.80 	 6.30 	 8.55 	 11.60 Plain Cheese 	 3.80 	 6.30 	 8.55 	 11.60 
Additional Items 	 1.25 	 1.50 	 1.75 	 2.00 Additional Items 	 1.25 	 1.50 	 1.75 	 2.00 
Extra Thick Crust 	 .25 	 .50 	 .75 	 1.00 Extra Thick Crust 	 .25 	 .50 	 .75 	 1.00 
Extra Cheese 	 1.50 	 1.75 	 2.25 	 2.75 Extra Cheese 	 1.50 	 1.75 	 2.25 	 2.75 
All Cameo pizzas are served on our homemade family recipe crust, with All Cameo pizzas are served on our homemade family recipe crust, with 
our traditional Cameo pizza sauce & Cameo blend of cheeses (unless our traditional Cameo pizza sauce & Cameo blend of cheeses (unless 
otherwise specified)otherwise specified)

SPECIALTY PIZZASSPECIALTY PIZZAS
		  Baby	 Sm	 Med	 Lrg		  Baby	 Sm	 Med	 Lrg
Cameo All Meat SpecialCameo All Meat Special	  7.50	 10.75	 15.50	 19.25  	  7.50	 10.75	 15.50	 19.25  

Pepperoni, Ham, Bacon, Old World Sausage & Ground Beef Pepperoni, Ham, Bacon, Old World Sausage & Ground Beef 

Cameo SpecialCameo Special	  7.30	 10.60	 15.20	 18.99  	  7.30	 10.60	 15.20	 18.99  
Onion, Green Peppers, Sausage, Mushrooms, PepperoniOnion, Green Peppers, Sausage, Mushrooms, Pepperoni

Cameo DeluxeCameo Deluxe 	  8.05 	 11.85 	 16.45 	 20.50   	  8.05 	 11.85 	 16.45 	 20.50  
Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Sausage, Green Peppers, Onions, Black and Green Olives, Bacon, Hamburger and HamPepperoni, Mushrooms, Sausage, Green Peppers, Onions, Black and Green Olives, Bacon, Hamburger and Ham

Cameo Popeye SpecialCameo Popeye Special 	  8.05 	 11.85 	 16.45 	 20.50   	  8.05 	 11.85 	 16.45 	 20.50  
Cameo Crust Basted with Olive Oil, Cameo Blend Cheese, Feta Cheese, Fajita Chicken, Tomato, Onions, and Spinach Cameo Crust Basted with Olive Oil, Cameo Blend Cheese, Feta Cheese, Fajita Chicken, Tomato, Onions, and Spinach 

Cameo 419Cameo 419 	 6.80 	 9.85	 14.20 	 17.50   	 6.80 	 9.85	 14.20 	 17.50  
Inspired by the historic city of Sandusky, Ohio this original local favorite is worth a try, our famous crust, sauce, and Cameo Inspired by the historic city of Sandusky, Ohio this original local favorite is worth a try, our famous crust, sauce, and Cameo 
blend cheese, topped with sausage and sauerkraut -yes sauerkraut!blend cheese, topped with sausage and sauerkraut -yes sauerkraut!

Cameo Chicken RanchCameo Chicken Ranch	  7.30 	 10.60 	 15.20 	 18.99  	  7.30 	 10.60 	 15.20 	 18.99  
Cameo Crust Basted with Ranch, Grilled Chicken Breast, Tomatoes, Bacon, Onion Cameo Crust Basted with Ranch, Grilled Chicken Breast, Tomatoes, Bacon, Onion 

Cameo VegetarianCameo Vegetarian 	  7.50 	 10.75 	 15.45 	 19.25   	  7.50 	 10.75 	 15.45 	 19.25  
Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Onions, Black & Green Olives (Hot Peppers and Sauerkraut Optional) Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Onions, Black & Green Olives (Hot Peppers and Sauerkraut Optional) 

Cameo White PizzaCameo White Pizza	  7.50	 10.75 	 15.45 	 19.25  	  7.50	 10.75 	 15.45 	 19.25  
Cameo Crust Basted with White Sauce, Cameo Blend Cheese, Feta Cheese, Broccoli, Chicken, and Tomatoes Cameo Crust Basted with White Sauce, Cameo Blend Cheese, Feta Cheese, Broccoli, Chicken, and Tomatoes 

Cameo Chicken AlfredoCameo Chicken Alfredo 	  7.30 	 10.60 	 15.20 	 18.99   	  7.30 	 10.60 	 15.20 	 18.99  
Alfredo Sauce, Grilled Chicken Breast, Parmesan and our own Cameo Blend Cheese and Tomatoes Alfredo Sauce, Grilled Chicken Breast, Parmesan and our own Cameo Blend Cheese and Tomatoes 

Cameo Hawaiian PorkerCameo Hawaiian Porker	  7.30 	 10.60 	 15.20 	 18.99  	  7.30 	 10.60 	 15.20 	 18.99  
Pineapple, Green Pepper Ham and Bacon Pineapple, Green Pepper Ham and Bacon 

Cameo Chicken DelicacyCameo Chicken Delicacy 	  5.50 	 9.85	  13.45 	 17.99   	  5.50 	 9.85	  13.45 	 17.99  
Cameo Crust Basted with your Choice of BBQ, Honey Mustard, Roasted Garlic BBQ, Teriyaki, Sweet BBQ, Hot BBQ  Cameo Crust Basted with your Choice of BBQ, Honey Mustard, Roasted Garlic BBQ, Teriyaki, Sweet BBQ, Hot BBQ  
or Hot Sauce, Made with our own “Cameo Blend” Cheese, Cheddar Cheese, Topped with Grilled Fajita Chickenor Hot Sauce, Made with our own “Cameo Blend” Cheese, Cheddar Cheese, Topped with Grilled Fajita Chicken

Cameo Cheese DelightCameo Cheese Delight 	  5.50	 8.60	 11.95	 15.50   	  5.50	 8.60	 11.95	 15.50  
“Cameo Blend” Cheddar & Parmesan Cheese “Cameo Blend” Cheddar & Parmesan Cheese 

Cameo Steak SrirachaCameo Steak Sriracha 	 7.30	 10.60 	 15.20 	 18.99  	 7.30	 10.60 	 15.20 	 18.99 
Cameo pizza sauce, steak, tomato, onion, cheddar cheese all drizzled with sriracha sauceCameo pizza sauce, steak, tomato, onion, cheddar cheese all drizzled with sriracha sauce

The B + C (Broccoli + Cheddar)	The B + C (Broccoli + Cheddar)	 7.30	 10.60 	 15.20	 18.99  7.30	 10.60 	 15.20	 18.99  
Cameo Crust Basted with Olive Oil, Garlic and Broccoli, Topped with Shredded Cheddar Cheese, Chicken and TomatoCameo Crust Basted with Olive Oil, Garlic and Broccoli, Topped with Shredded Cheddar Cheese, Chicken and Tomato

Cameo Sweet FireCameo Sweet Fire	 7.80 	 11.05	 15.95	 19.75 	 7.80 	 11.05	 15.95	 19.75 
Cameo crust basted with Sweet BBQ sauce, Cameo blend mixed with pepper jack cheeses, grilled chicken, bacon, jalapenos, Cameo crust basted with Sweet BBQ sauce, Cameo blend mixed with pepper jack cheeses, grilled chicken, bacon, jalapenos, 
and pineapplesand pineapples

Cameo FireballzCameo Fireballz 	 7.80 	 11.05 	 15.95	 19.75  	 7.80 	 11.05 	 15.95	 19.75 
Hot BBQ sauce, Cameo blend mixed with pepper jack cheeses, grilled chicken, spicy old world sausage, bacon, onion, and Hot BBQ sauce, Cameo blend mixed with pepper jack cheeses, grilled chicken, spicy old world sausage, bacon, onion, and 
jalapenosjalapenos

Taco Zesty MexTaco Zesty Mex 	  7.30 	 10.60 	 15.20 	 18.99   	  7.30 	 10.60 	 15.20 	 18.99  
Ground Beef, Lettuce, Diced Tomato, Onion, Cheddar Cheese and our own Spicy Blend of Taco SeasoningGround Beef, Lettuce, Diced Tomato, Onion, Cheddar Cheese and our own Spicy Blend of Taco Seasoning

Odella’s Cameo ChoiceOdella’s Cameo Choice 	  7.30 	 10.60	 15.20 	 18.99   	  7.30 	 10.60	 15.20 	 18.99  
Chunks of Grilled Chicken Breast, Broccoli, Sliced Tomato and Hot Peppers (Sauerkraut Optional) Chunks of Grilled Chicken Breast, Broccoli, Sliced Tomato and Hot Peppers (Sauerkraut Optional) 

Kid CameoKid Cameo 	 7.30	 10.60	 15.20 	 18.99  	 7.30	 10.60	 15.20 	 18.99 
Best of both worlds, Cameo THICK crust, extra sauce and double pepperoniBest of both worlds, Cameo THICK crust, extra sauce and double pepperoni

JOIN OUR JOIN OUR 
LOYALTY LOYALTY 
REWARDS REWARDS 
PROGRAMPROGRAM

“Our Traditional Pizza”“Our Traditional Pizza”“Our Traditional Pizza”
WE MAKE OUR OWNWE MAKE OUR OWNWE MAKE OUR OWN
DOUGH AND SAUCE!DOUGH AND SAUCE!DOUGH AND SAUCE!

Crust StylesCrust StylesCrust Styles
Traditional Thin, Thick,Traditional Thin, Thick,Traditional Thin, Thick,

and Whole Wheatand Whole Wheatand Whole Wheat

 ALL NEW CAULIFLOWER CRUST!!  ALL NEW CAULIFLOWER CRUST!! 
Available one size only - 10” add $5Available one size only - 10” add $5

**We are not a Gluten Free Kitchen****We are not a Gluten Free Kitchen**



BEVERAGES BEVERAGES 
Coke • Diet Coke • Cherry Coke • Fanta Orange • Lemonade • Root Beer • Fruit Punch • Ginger Ale • Powerade •  Coke • Diet Coke • Cherry Coke • Fanta Orange • Lemonade • Root Beer • Fruit Punch • Ginger Ale • Powerade •  

Apple Juice • Tummy Tickler Blue Rasberry • Monster Energy • Cranberry Juice • Orange Juice •  Apple Juice • Tummy Tickler Blue Rasberry • Monster Energy • Cranberry Juice • Orange Juice •  
Grapefruit Juice • Unsweet Tea • Raspberry Tea • Sweet Tea • CoffeeGrapefruit Juice • Unsweet Tea • Raspberry Tea • Sweet Tea • Coffee

DRAFT BEER DRAFT BEER 
Bud Light • Miller Lite • Busch Light • Yuengling • Labatt • Blue Moon • Fat Tire • Stella Artois • Great Lakes SeasonalBud Light • Miller Lite • Busch Light • Yuengling • Labatt • Blue Moon • Fat Tire • Stella Artois • Great Lakes Seasonal

*Ask Your Server For Other Seasonal Beers* *Ask Your Server For Other Seasonal Beers* 

BOTTLE BEER BOTTLE BEER 
Budweiser • Bud Light • Bud Light Lime • Bud Zero • Miller Lite • MGD 64 • Coors Light • Michelob Light • Michelob Ultra •  Budweiser • Bud Light • Bud Light Lime • Bud Zero • Miller Lite • MGD 64 • Coors Light • Michelob Light • Michelob Ultra •  

Amber Bock • Rolling Rock • Heineken • Heineken 0.0 • Great Lakes Dortmunder Gold • Corona • Corona Light • Corona Premier •  Amber Bock • Rolling Rock • Heineken • Heineken 0.0 • Great Lakes Dortmunder Gold • Corona • Corona Light • Corona Premier •  
Killians • Labatt Blue • Labatt Blue Light • PBR • Sam Adams • GuinessKillians • Labatt Blue • Labatt Blue Light • PBR • Sam Adams • Guiness

WINE AND SELTZERS WINE AND SELTZERS 
Chardonnay • Pinot Grigio • Moscato • Reisling • Pinot Noir • Cabernet Sauvignon • Smirnoff Ice •  Chardonnay • Pinot Grigio • Moscato • Reisling • Pinot Noir • Cabernet Sauvignon • Smirnoff Ice •  

Truly Lemonades & Teas •Mike’s Hard Lemonade • Mike’s Hard Cranberry Lemonade •  Truly Lemonades & Teas •Mike’s Hard Lemonade • Mike’s Hard Cranberry Lemonade •  
High Noons • White Claws • Black Cherry • Ruby Grapefruit • Lime • MangoHigh Noons • White Claws • Black Cherry • Ruby Grapefruit • Lime • Mango

CAMEO SUBS CAMEO SUBS 
Cameo Chicken Sub Cameo Chicken Sub 	 $7.95	 $7.95  

Fajita Chicken, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions, Pizza Cheese & Sub Sauce Fajita Chicken, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions, Pizza Cheese & Sub Sauce 
Cameo Steak Sub Cameo Steak Sub 	 $7.95	 $7.95  

Steak, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions, Pizza Cheese, & A-I Sauce Steak, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions, Pizza Cheese, & A-I Sauce 
Cameo Hero Sub Cameo Hero Sub  	 $7.95  	 $7.95 

Ham, Salami, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions, Pizza Cheese & Sub Sauce Ham, Salami, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions, Pizza Cheese & Sub Sauce 
Cameo Turkey Sub Cameo Turkey Sub  	 $7.95  	 $7.95 

Turkey, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions, Pizza Cheese, side of Mayo Turkey, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions, Pizza Cheese, side of Mayo 
Cameo Chicken Alfredo Sub Cameo Chicken Alfredo Sub 	 $7.95	 $7.95  

 Fajita Chicken, Alfredo sauce, Tomatoes, Onions, Pizza Cheese  Fajita Chicken, Alfredo sauce, Tomatoes, Onions, Pizza Cheese 
Cameo Chicken Club Sub Cameo Chicken Club Sub  	 $7.95  	 $7.95 

Chicken, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions, Pizza Cheese, side of Chicken, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions, Pizza Cheese, side of 
Mayo Mayo 

Meatball Sub Meatball Sub  	 $7.95  	 $7.95 
Meatballs in Pizza Sauce, topped with Cameo Pizza Cheese Meatballs in Pizza Sauce, topped with Cameo Pizza Cheese 

Club Sub Club Sub  	 $7.95  	 $7.95 
Turkey, Ham, Bacon, Tomato, Onions, Lettuce, Cameo Pizza or Turkey, Ham, Bacon, Tomato, Onions, Lettuce, Cameo Pizza or 
American Cheese with a side of Mayo American Cheese with a side of Mayo 

Ham and Cheese Sub Ham and Cheese Sub  	 $7.95  	 $7.95 
Ham, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions, Pizza Cheese, side of Mayo Ham, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions, Pizza Cheese, side of Mayo 

Cameo Pizza Sub Cameo Pizza Sub  	 $7.95  	 $7.95 
Pizza sauce and cheese with your choice of 2 toppings.  Pizza sauce and cheese with your choice of 2 toppings.  
Add’l topping 50¢Add’l topping 50¢

Cameo Chicken Parm Sub Cameo Chicken Parm Sub 	 $7.95	 $7.95  
Fajita Chicken, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions, Parmesan, Pizza Cheese, Fajita Chicken, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions, Parmesan, Pizza Cheese, 
Cheddar, & Choice of BBQ , Hot Sauce, or Pizza SauceCheddar, & Choice of BBQ , Hot Sauce, or Pizza Sauce

All Subs Served with ChipsAll Subs Served with Chips

WING SAUCESWING SAUCES
Wings and Bites come Plain, Honey Mustard, Roasted Garlic BBQ,  Wings and Bites come Plain, Honey Mustard, Roasted Garlic BBQ,  
Mild, Teriyaki, BBQ, Sweet BBQ, Hot BBQ, Hot, Garlic Parm, Extra charge Mild, Teriyaki, BBQ, Sweet BBQ, Hot BBQ, Hot, Garlic Parm, Extra charge 
for Ranch, Blue Cheese & Extra Dressingsfor Ranch, Blue Cheese & Extra Dressings

CAMEO WING DINGSCAMEO WING DINGS
Priced by the poundPriced by the pound
5-7 Wings based on weight5-7 Wings based on weight
Server will provide weekly priceServer will provide weekly price
Served with 2 oz. side cup of wing sauce per poundServed with 2 oz. side cup of wing sauce per pound

BONELESS CHICKEN BITESBONELESS CHICKEN BITES
	 6 for $7.00	 12 for $14.00	 18 for $21.00	 24 for $28.00 	 6 for $7.00	 12 for $14.00	 18 for $21.00	 24 for $28.00 

CHICKEN FINGERSCHICKEN FINGERS
	 3 for $5.00	 6 for $10.00	 9 for $15.00 	 3 for $5.00	 6 for $10.00	 9 for $15.00 
Fingers come with 2 oz side of your choice of wing sauce per 3 fingers. Fingers come with 2 oz side of your choice of wing sauce per 3 fingers. 
Extra charge for Ranch and Blue CheeseExtra charge for Ranch and Blue Cheese

FRENCH FRIED COMBOSFRENCH FRIED COMBOS
Cameo Starter PackCameo Starter Pack	 $14.95	 $14.95  

Cheese Sticks, Cauliflower, Mac and Cheese Bites served with side of Cheese Sticks, Cauliflower, Mac and Cheese Bites served with side of 
Pizza SaucePizza Sauce

Cameo Veggie PackCameo Veggie Pack	 $14.95 	 $14.95 
Cauliflower, Mushrooms, Poppers served with side of Ranch DressingCauliflower, Mushrooms, Poppers served with side of Ranch Dressing

Chicken SnackChicken Snack	 $7.50 	 $7.50 
Chicken Strips and French FriesChicken Strips and French Fries

CombinationCombination	 $9.95 	 $9.95 
Cauliflower and Chicken Strips served with French FriesCauliflower and Chicken Strips served with French Fries

Mini Corn DogsMini Corn Dogs	 $5.95 	 $5.95 
Mini Corn Dogs and French FriesMini Corn Dogs and French Fries

APPETIZERSAPPETIZERS
Bread Sticks with Pizza Sauce	 3 for $3.25       6 for $6.50Bread Sticks with Pizza Sauce	 3 for $3.25       6 for $6.50
Cameo Cinnabread with Icing	 $5.95Cameo Cinnabread with Icing	 $5.95
Cameo Mini Dogs	 $4.95Cameo Mini Dogs	 $4.95
Cauliflower with Ranch	 $5.25Cauliflower with Ranch	 $5.25
Cheese Sticks with Pizza Sauce	 5 for $5.95Cheese Sticks with Pizza Sauce	 5 for $5.95
Cheesybread with Pizza Sauce	 9” $6.50  12” $8.50  15” $11.50Cheesybread with Pizza Sauce	 9” $6.50  12” $8.50  15” $11.50
Extra Icing	 $.99Extra Icing	 $.99
Fries	 $2.75Fries	 $2.75
Mac and Cheese Bites choice of pizza sauce or ranch	 $5.25Mac and Cheese Bites choice of pizza sauce or ranch	 $5.25
Mushrooms with Ranch	 $5.25Mushrooms with Ranch	 $5.25
Onion Rings	 $5.95Onion Rings	 $5.95
Poppers with Ranch	 6 for $6.95Poppers with Ranch	 6 for $6.95
Sauerkraut Balls	 5 for $10.99 Sauerkraut Balls	 5 for $10.99 

choice of pizza sauce, 1,000 island or ranchchoice of pizza sauce, 1,000 island or ranch

SIDE SAUCES         Sm $.99  Lg $1.75SIDE SAUCES         Sm $.99  Lg $1.75

GRILLED CHEESEGRILLED CHEESE
Grilled Cheese Grilled Cheese 	 $3.25	 $3.25  

Cheese sandwich grilled to a golden brown, served with dill slicesCheese sandwich grilled to a golden brown, served with dill slices
Grilled Ham and CheeseGrilled Ham and Cheese	 $3.99 	 $3.99 

Cheese sandwich with ham grilled to a golden brown and served Cheese sandwich with ham grilled to a golden brown and served 
with dill sliceswith dill slices

Served with ChipsServed with Chips

SALADSSALADS
Tossed SaladTossed Salad	 Sm $3.95	 Lg $5.50	 Sm $3.95	 Lg $5.50
Lettuce, Tomato, OnionLettuce, Tomato, Onion
With Cameo Blend Cheese	 Sm $5.25	 Lg $6.50With Cameo Blend Cheese	 Sm $5.25	 Lg $6.50
Chef’s SaladChef’s Salad	 Sm $6.50	 Lg $9.50 	 Sm $6.50	 Lg $9.50 

Lettuce, Mushrooms, Ham, Green Pepper, Onion, Pepperoni, Black & Lettuce, Mushrooms, Ham, Green Pepper, Onion, Pepperoni, Black & 
Green Olives, Tomatoes and Topped with our Blended CheeseGreen Olives, Tomatoes and Topped with our Blended Cheese

Cameo Chicken Dinner SaladCameo Chicken Dinner Salad	 Sm $6.50	 Lg $9.95 	 Sm $6.50	 Lg $9.95 
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Sliced Chicken Tender Strips, or Grilled Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Sliced Chicken Tender Strips, or Grilled 
Chicken, Topped with our Blended Pizza CheeseChicken, Topped with our Blended Pizza Cheese

Extra ToppingsExtra Toppings	 Sm $.99	 Lg $1.25	 Sm $.99	 Lg $1.25
DRESSINGSDRESSINGS

Cameo’s House Italian, 1,000 Island, Creamy Italian, Ranch, Bleu Cheese, Cameo’s House Italian, 1,000 Island, Creamy Italian, Ranch, Bleu Cheese, 
Celery Seed, Vinegar & Oil, FrenchCelery Seed, Vinegar & Oil, French

Extra DressingExtra Dressing   2 oz. 75¢      4 oz. $1.50   2 oz. 75¢      4 oz. $1.50

8/17/2022

NEW MENU ITEMSNEW MENU ITEMS
Buffalo Chicken DipBuffalo Chicken Dip	 $8.99 	 $8.99 

Always a GAMEDAY favorite! Served with house-made chips,  Always a GAMEDAY favorite! Served with house-made chips,  
extra 4 oz. dip $2.50extra 4 oz. dip $2.50

Buffalo Chicken SaladBuffalo Chicken Salad	 Sm $5.99         Lg $7.99 	 Sm $5.99         Lg $7.99 
Your choice of grilled or fried chicken, lettuce, cheese, onion, with Your choice of grilled or fried chicken, lettuce, cheese, onion, with 
wing saucewing sauce

Cameo Pickle Bread Cameo Pickle Bread 	 8” $7.99  12” $9.99  15” 12.99 	 8” $7.99  12” $9.99  15” 12.99 
Dill ranch, Cameo Cheese, pickles, parmesanDill ranch, Cameo Cheese, pickles, parmesan

Cameo Pizza FriesCameo Pizza Fries	 $7.99 	 $7.99 
Basket of fries with Cameo & cheddar cheese, bacon with ranchBasket of fries with Cameo & cheddar cheese, bacon with ranch

Fresh Baked Chocolate Chip CookieFresh Baked Chocolate Chip Cookie	 $5.99 	 $5.99 
Fresh baked & served with chocolate syrupFresh baked & served with chocolate syrup


